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State Fantasy Football League

Division | Division

TEAM

Louisiana Lightning
Minnesota Mudhens
Oklahoma Oil Riggers

Division Il Division

TEAM

Georgia Gangsters
Carolina Combines
Montana Maddogs

Division Il Division

TEAM

Connecticut Whalers
Alaska Kodiak Hoots
South Dakota Sackers

Division IV Division

TEAM

Tennessee Thunder
Florida Merlins
Michigan Misfits

Total Points
TEAM

Georgia Gangsters
Tennessee Thunder
Connecticut Whalers
Louisiana Lightning
South Dakota Sackers
Carolina Combines
Minnesota Mudhens
Michigan Misfits
Montana Maddogs
Oklahoma Oil Riggers
Alaska Kodiak Hoots
Florida Merlins
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PTS

631
601
570
558
552
544
534
515
499
482
467
462

PCT
0.692
0.615
0.462

PCT
0.615
0.538
0.308

PCT
0.538
0.462
0.385

PCT
0.692
0.385
0.308

PF
457
440
403

PF
484
450
395

PF
477
405
425

PF
483
375
399

PA
345
449
374

PA
410
487
447

PA
445
514
417

PA
431
400
474

DIVISION
3-1-0
0
0

3-1-
0-4-

DIVISION
4-0-0

1-3-0
1-3-0

DIVISION
1-3-0
3-1-0
2-2-0

DIVISION

4-0-0

1-3-0
1-3-0

STREAK
Won 2
Lost1
Lost 2

STREAK
Won 2
Won 5
Lost 4

STREAK
Won 4
Lost 2
Lost 5

STREAK
Won 2
Won 1
Lost 3
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League Playoffs

1. Louisiana Lightning
bye

5. Minnesota Mudhens
4, Connecticut Whalers

3. Georgia Gangsters
6. Carolina Combines

2. Tennessee Thunder
bye

36

37
29

65
44

44

1. Louisiana Lightning
5. Minnesota Mudhens

3. Georgia Gangsters
2. Tennessee Thunder

Champion: Georgia Gangsters

45

42
36

1. Louisiana Lightning
3. Georgia Gangsters
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